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2015- 2016 Board of Directors 
As of 11/1/2015 

 

President 

5/31/2016 

Deanna Moretz 

Providence Newberg 

0518 SW Florida St. 

Portland, OR 97034 

Business Phone: 503.573.1792 

Email: deanna.moretz@providence.org 

 

President Elect 

5/31/2016 

Zach McCall 

Legacy Health 

1581 SE Maple Ave. 

Portland, OR 97214 

Business Phone: 503-332-1658 

Email: zmccall@lhs.org 

 

Secretary 

5/31/2016 

Rebecca Britton 

OHSU 

4239 SE Evergreen St. 

Portland, OR 97206 

Business Phone: 503.494.7535 

Email: linesr@ohsu.edu 

 

Treasurer 

5/31/2017 

Andrew Gibler 

Oregon State University 

2730 SW Moody Ave., CL5CP 

Portland, OR 97201-5042 

Business Phone: 503-346-4705 

Email: giblera@ohsu.edu 

 

Immediate Past President 

5/31/2016 

Michelle Murray 

Legacy Health System 

7520 SW Canyon Dr. 

Portland, OR 97225 

Business Phone: 503.413.7198 

Email: mmurray@lhs.org 

 

 

 

 

Northern Chapter Chair 

5/31/2016 

Jonathan White 

Providence Medical Group 

5050 NE Hoyt St, suite 540 

Portland, OR 97213 

Business Phone: 503-215-3822 

Email: jonathan.white@providence.org 

 

Northern Chapter Chair Elect 

5/31/2016 

Johanna Thompson 

Providence Health and Services 

4400 NE Halsey St. Building 2, Suite 490 

Portland, OR 97213 

Business Phone: 503.893.6984 

Email: johanna.thompson@providence.org 

 

Southern Chapter Chair 

5/31/2016 

Chelsea Mannebach 

Providence Medical Group 

870 S Front St #200 

Central Point, OR 97502 

Business Phone: 503-893-6900 

Email: chelsea.mannebach@providence.org 

 

Southern Chapter Chair Elect 

5/31/2016 

Vickie Poremba 

Providence Medical Group 

2346 Highgate St #4 

Medford, OR 97501 

Business Phone: 541-732-7950 

Email: vporemba@gmail.com 

 

Senior Board Member At Large 

5/31/2016 

Juancho Ramirez 

Oregon State University College of Pharmacy 

2448 Violet Ct. NW 

Albany, OR 97321 

Business Phone: 541-974-2421 

Email: ramireju@ohsu.edu 
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Junior Board Member At Large 

5/31/2016 

Jacob Thompson 

Portland/Vancouver VA 

3710 SW US Veterans Hospital Rd., P6PHAR 

Portland, OR 97239-2964 

Business Phone: (503) 220-3419 

Email: jacobmichaelthompson@gmail.com 

 

Pacific University - Student Chapter President 

5/31/2016 

Kiri Golleher 

Pacific University 

15903 NE 4th Street 

Vancouver, WA 98684 

Business Phone: 503-407-0925 

Email: goll5679@pacificu.edu 

 

OSU Student Chapter President 

5/31/2016 

Shiela McCollam 

OSU/OHSU College of Pharmacy 

1188 Van Buren St. 

Eugene, OR 97402 

Business Phone: 541.350.7096 

Email: mccollas@onid.orst.edu 

 

Technician Chapter President 

5/31/2016 

Christine Mahar 

PeaceHealth 

1115 SE 164th Ave 

Vancouver, WA 98683 

Business Phone: 3607291861 

Email: cmahar2@gmail.com 

 

Educational Affairs Co-Chair 

5/31/2016 

Heidi Chinwuba 

Providence Health & Services 

10159 NW Brighton Ln. 

Portland, OR 97229 

Business Phone: 503.893.6910 

Email: heidi.chinwuba@providence.org 

 

 

 

Educational Affairs Co-Chair 

5/31/2016 

Abby Frye 

Providence Medical Group 

5135 NE Flanders St. 

Portland, OR 97213 

Business Phone: 206.403.5789 

Email: abby.frye@providence.org 

 

Organizational Affairs Co-Chair 

5/31/2016 

Sarah Deines 

Virginia Garcia Memorial Health Center 

25863 NW West Union Rd. 

Hillsboro, OR 97124-7249 

Business Phone: 9712192593 

Email: sarah_hilbert_deines@hotmail.com 

 

Organizational Affairs Co-Chair 

5/31/2016 

Carl Heisel 

Legacy Emanuel Hospital 

5810 SW Luradel Ct. 

Portland, OR 97219 

Business Phone: 503.413.4290 

Email: cheisel@lhs.org 

 

Professional Affairs Council Co-Chair 

5/31/2016 

Rachel Seitz 

Legacy Good Samaritan 

3555 NE 113th Ave. 

Portland, OR 97220 

Business Phone: 208-699-1015 

Email: rachelseitz@outlook.com 

 

Professional Affairs Council Co-Chair 

5/31/2016 

Robert Osten 

OHSU 

3181 SW Sam Jackson Park Rd CR 9-4 

Portland, OR 97239 

Business Phone: 503-494-8007 

Email: ostenr@ohsu.edu 
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2015- 2016 Council Liaisons (As of 11/1/2015) 

2016 Annual Seminar Liaisons 

Kate Farthing - KFARTHIN@LHS.ORG 

Yvette Holman - yvette.holman@yahoo.com 

2015-16 Industrial Relations Liaisons 

Gerry Migaki – Gerry.migaki@providene.org 

John Darnell - john.darnell@providence.org 

2015-16 Membership Liaison 

John Darnell - john.darnell@providence.org 

Danielle Boschette – dboschet@lhs.org 

 

2015-16 Legal & Regulatory Affairs Liaisons 

Michael Millard - millard@pacificu.edu 

Ian Doyle - idoyle@pacificu.edu 

2015-16 Newletter Editor 

Robert Osten - ostenr@ohsu.edu 

 

2015-16 Technician Chapter Advisors 

Courtney Kraus – courtney.kraus@pacificu.edu 

Margaret McGuinness - Margaret.McGuinness@USOncology.com 

 

 

2015- 2016 SOP-COP Faculty Advisors to Student (As of 11/1/2015) 
 

OSU Faculty Student Chapter Advisors:  Myrna Munar 

Pacific University Student Chapter Advisor:  Kris Marcus 

 

 

2015- 2016 OSPA Board Liaison (As of 11/1/2015) 
Gary DeLander - gary.delander@oregonstate.edu 


